Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
Technical Bulletin No: 248
NOA MIRROR
The Noa Mirror is a refined statement piece designed to elevate any interior with its minimalist charm and premium
finishes.
Available in two sophisticated options—Matte Black and Brushed Brass—the Noa mirror blends seamlessly into both
contemporary and classic spaces.

info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
Technical Bulletin No: 248
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 600mm
- Black SE00121 5060988657752
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 600mm
- Brass SE00122 5060988657769
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 800mm
- Black SE00123 5060988657776
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 800mm
- Brass SE00124 5060988657783
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
500mm x 700mm - Black SE00125 5060988657790
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
1000mm x 600mm - Black SE00126 5060988657806
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
600mm x 800mm - Black SE00127 5060988657813
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
500mm x 700mm - Brass SE00128 5060988657820
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
1000mm x 600mm - Brass SE00129 5060988657837
Noa Rectangle Non-illuminated Mirror -
600mm x 800mm - Brass SE00130 5060988657844
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams)
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 600mm -
Black H600 W600 D25 4050
Noa Round Non-illuminated Mirror - 600mm -